
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2009
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2010 + THE BEST OF 2009 Various1 <P>2 SME 88697608732
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TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 16

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2009

SESSIONS SIX

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2009

TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 OF ALL TIME

BUSHFIRE AID: ARTISTS FOR THE BUSHFIRE APPEAL

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2009

THE 2010 ANNUAL

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2009 + THE BEST OF 2008

CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2009

101 80S HITS

THE ANNUAL 2009

101 90'S HITS

MAXIMUM BASS OVERDRIVE

100% HITS: THE BEST OF 2009

FLOORFILLERS: PARTY ANTHEMS 2009

SO FRESH: SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2009

101 BEER SONGS

HOUSEWORK SONGS III

BLAZIN' 2009

NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2010

RNB SUPERCLUB: GREATEST CLUB HITS 2001-2009

VIDEO HITS: ONE HIT WONDERS

CLUBBERS GUIDE TO SPRING 2

DIVAS 2

NOW: THE HITS OF WINTER 2009

ONELOVE SOUND MACHINE 2009

100% HITS: THE BEST OF 2008

THE WORLD'S BEST EVER BEER SONGS - 10TH ANNIVERS…

101 MORE 80'S HITS

IN THE CLUB!

NOW: THE HITS OF SPRING 2009

THE NICKELODEON KIDS CHOICE AWARDS 2009

BABY IT'S COLD OUTSIDE: SMOOTH JAZZ FOR A COZY EV…

HITS FOR KIDS - POP PARTY 5

ONELOVE SMASH YOUR STEREO 2009 - MIXED BY THE BL…

NOW: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2009

THE LOVE JUNKIE ALBUM

NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2009

ANTHEMS II

TALKIN' 'BOUT YOUR GENERATION

CRAVE VOL. 2

REMIX HEAVEN

STARS OF CHRISTMAS

MILLION DOLLAR RIFF

THE BEST OF THE BIGGEST BBQ ALBUM

MAJOR FLAVOURS 4

THE RAY HADLEY COUNTRY MUSIC COLLECTION

CLUB CLASSICS 2

Various

Various

Various - mixed by Goodwill, Tommy Tra…

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various Artists

Various

Various - mixed by Stafford Brothers, The…

Various

Various - mixed by John Course + Goodwill

Various

Various - Mixed by DJ Samrai, Tom Piper …

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various - mixed by DJ Nino Brown

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various - mixed by Ajax, Bart B More & Mi…

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various Artists

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various Artists

Soundtrack

Various - mixed by DJ Havana Brown

Various

Various

Various

Various

DJ Sir-Vere

Various

Various

ABC/UMA

JV/UMA

MOS/UMA

JV/UMA

ABC/UMA

SME

SME

MOS/UMA

JV/UMA

MOS/UMA

EMI

MOS/UMA

EMI

MOS/UMA

WAR

EMI

SME

EMI

EMI

UMA

EMI

WAR

EMI

MOS/UMA

SME

WAR

ONE/SME

WAR

EMI

EMI

MOS/UMA

WAR

SME

ABC/UMA

UMA

ONE/SME

EMI

SME

EMI

MOS/UMA

SME

UMA

MOS/UMA

SME

SME

SME

UMA

SME

<P>2

<P>2

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>4

<G>

<P>2

<P>2

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

5315969

5322111

MOSA096

5317484

5318795

88697495372

88697534452

MOSA105

5313850

MOSA090

2646852

MOSSP002

9667512

MOSA104

5186560732

6982622

88697550690

6854122

6977732

5315717

6068372

5186533782

6967412

MOSA103

88697487912

5186543202

88697492312

5186513532

2357632

4572032

MOSA098

5186556442

88697599412

5318789

5323374

88697539112

6962842

88697459902

2644292

MOSA106

88697537632

8823919

REMIX007

88697605692

88697560642

88697579362

5320643

88697557872

9662022

© 1988-2010 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




